60
1
Features:
• Dish table system consists of soil and clean
sections
• Standard soil section comes with a 5" deep sink
bowl

UALITY ·  SER
V
IC
E
efi
 Ltd.
sales
STAINLESS STEEL SOIL DISH TABLE
61
2
Specifications
Product # Width
Shipping Dimensions Weight
(lbs)W" D" H"
SIST36L 36 38 33 13 49
SIST36R 36 38 33 13 49
SIST48L 48 50 33 13 58
SIST48R 48 50 33 13 58
SIST60L 60 62 33 13 67
SIST60R 60 62 33 13 67
SIST72L 72 74 33 13 76
SIST72R 72 74 33 13 76
SIST84L 84 86 33 13 785
SIST84R 84 86 33 13 85
SIST96L 96 98 33 13 95
SIST96R 96 98 33 13 95
2”
7½”
20mm
30”